
Victorian Trailable Yacht & Sports Boat Championships 2023
CBH 0.77+

CBH 0.7-0.769

CBH 0-0.699



CBH results
Div 2 - Race 1

Div 2 - Race 2

Div 2 - Race 4

Start time: 21 Jan 2023 13:55:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.725 15:00:51 1:05:51 0:47:44

2 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.725 15:02:13 1:07:13 0:48:43

3 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.725 15:02:46 1:07:46 0:49:07

4 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 15:04:28 1:09:28 0:50:21

5
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.725 15:04:43 1:09:43 0:50:32

6 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.725 15:05:19 1:10:19 0:50:58

7 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.725 15:05:38 1:10:38 0:51:12

8 Rook Castle 650 146 0.725 15:06:18 1:11:18 0:51:41

9 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.725 15:07:53 1:12:53 0:52:50

10 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.725 15:08:11 1:13:11 0:53:03

11 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.725 15:09:14 1:14:14 0:53:49

12 Shooter Castle 650 156 0.725 15:13:10 1:18:10 0:56:40

13 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.725 15:14:57 1:19:57 0:57:57

Start time: 21 Jan 2023 15:40:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.725 17:08:09 1:28:09 1:03:54

2 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.725 17:09:06 1:29:06 1:04:35

3 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.725 17:11:54 1:31:54 1:06:37

4 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 17:13:17 1:33:17 1:07:37

5 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.725 17:13:18 1:33:18 1:07:38

6 Rook Castle 650 146 0.725 17:13:36 1:33:36 1:07:51

7 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.725 17:17:09 1:37:09 1:10:26

8
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.725 17:17:38 1:37:38 1:10:47

9 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.725 17:19:07 1:39:07 1:11:51

10 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.725 17:20:33 1:40:33 1:12:53

11 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.725 17:29:20 1:49:20 1:19:16

12 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.725 17:30:31 1:50:31 1:20:07

DNC Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 22 Jan 2023 10:20:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.725 11:00:50 0:40:50 0:29:36

2 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.725 11:00:56 0:40:56 0:29:40

3
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.725 11:02:00 0:42:00 0:30:27

4 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 11:02:02 0:42:02 0:30:28

5 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.725 11:02:08 0:42:08 0:30:32

6 Rook Castle 650 146 0.725 11:02:21 0:42:21 0:30:42

7 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.725 11:02:31 0:42:31 0:30:49

8 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.725 11:03:07 0:43:07 0:31:15

9 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.725 11:03:09 0:43:09 0:31:17

10 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.725 11:04:16 0:44:16 0:32:05



Div 2 - Race 5

Div 2 - Race 6

PBH results
Div 2 - Race 1

11 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.725 11:05:53 0:45:53 0:33:15

DNC Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

RET Running Free Noelex 25 880 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 22 Jan 2023 11:27:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.725 12:00:18 0:33:18 0:24:08

2 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.725 12:01:17 0:34:17 0:24:51

3 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.725 12:01:25 0:34:25 0:24:57

4 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.725 12:01:59 0:34:59 0:25:21

5
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.725 12:02:32 0:35:32 0:25:45

6 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 12:02:45 0:35:45 0:25:55

7 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.725 12:02:48 0:35:48 0:25:57

8 Rook Castle 650 146 0.725 12:02:49 0:35:49 0:25:58

9 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.725 12:02:53 0:35:53 0:26:00

10 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.725 12:03:22 0:36:22 0:26:21

10 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.725 12:03:22 0:36:22 0:26:21

12 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.725 12:04:14 0:37:14 0:26:59

DNC Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 22 Jan 2023 12:24:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.725 12:56:58 0:32:58 0:23:54

2 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.725 12:57:06 0:33:06 0:23:59

3 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.725 12:57:10 0:33:10 0:24:02

4 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 12:57:14 0:33:14 0:24:05

5 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.725 12:58:10 0:34:10 0:24:46

6 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.725 12:58:20 0:34:20 0:24:53

7
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.725 12:58:27 0:34:27 0:24:58

8 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.725 12:58:35 0:34:35 0:25:04

9 Rook Castle 650 146 0.725 12:58:44 0:34:44 0:25:10

10 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.725 12:59:26 0:35:26 0:25:41

11 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.725 13:00:28 0:36:28 0:26:26

12 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.725 13:00:40 0:36:40 0:26:35

DNC Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 21 Jan 2023 13:55:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.62 15:05:19 1:10:19 0:43:37

2 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.671 15:02:13 1:07:13 0:45:07

3 Rook Castle 650 146 0.663 15:06:18 1:11:18 0:47:17

4 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.721 15:00:51 1:05:51 0:47:27

5 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.712 15:02:46 1:07:46 0:48:14

6 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.685 15:08:11 1:13:11 0:50:06



Div 2 - Race 2

Div 2 - Race 4

Div 2 - Race 5

7 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 15:04:28 1:09:28 0:50:21

8 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.714 15:05:38 1:10:38 0:50:26

9 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.68 15:09:14 1:14:14 0:50:30

10
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.725 15:04:43 1:09:43 0:50:32

11 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.725 15:07:53 1:12:53 0:52:50

12 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.688 15:14:57 1:19:57 0:55:00

13 Shooter Castle 650 156 0.725 15:13:10 1:18:10 0:56:40

Start time: 21 Jan 2023 15:40:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.62 17:19:07 1:39:07 1:01:29

2 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.671 17:11:54 1:31:54 1:01:42

3 Rook Castle 650 146 0.663 17:13:36 1:33:36 1:02:04

4 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.712 17:08:09 1:28:09 1:02:45

5 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.721 17:09:06 1:29:06 1:04:12

6 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.714 17:13:18 1:33:18 1:06:38

7 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 17:13:17 1:33:17 1:07:37

8 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.685 17:20:33 1:40:33 1:08:51

9 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.725 17:17:09 1:37:09 1:10:26

10
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.725 17:17:38 1:37:38 1:10:47

11 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.68 17:29:20 1:49:20 1:14:23

12 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.688 17:30:31 1:50:31 1:16:02

DNC Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 22 Jan 2023 10:20:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.62 11:03:09 0:43:09 0:26:46

2 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.671 11:00:56 0:40:56 0:27:28

3 Rook Castle 650 146 0.663 11:02:21 0:42:21 0:28:05

4 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.685 11:02:08 0:42:08 0:28:51

5 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.712 11:00:50 0:40:50 0:29:04

6 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.68 11:03:07 0:43:07 0:29:20

7 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.714 11:02:31 0:42:31 0:30:22

8
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.725 11:02:00 0:42:00 0:30:27

9 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 11:02:02 0:42:02 0:30:28

10 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.688 11:05:53 0:45:53 0:31:34

11 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.725 11:04:16 0:44:16 0:32:05

DNC Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

RET Running Free Noelex 25 880 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 22 Jan 2023 11:27:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.62 12:02:53 0:35:53 0:22:15

2 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.671 12:01:25 0:34:25 0:23:06

3 Rook Castle 650 146 0.663 12:02:49 0:35:49 0:23:45



Div 2 - Race 6

AS CBH results
Div 2 - Race 1

Div 2 - Race 2

4 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.685 12:01:59 0:34:59 0:23:57

5 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.721 12:00:18 0:33:18 0:23:59

6 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.712 12:01:17 0:34:17 0:24:24

7 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.68 12:03:22 0:36:22 0:24:44

8 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.714 12:02:48 0:35:48 0:25:34

9 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.688 12:04:14 0:37:14 0:25:36

10
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.725 12:02:32 0:35:32 0:25:45

11 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 12:02:45 0:35:45 0:25:55

12 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.725 12:03:22 0:36:22 0:26:21

DNC Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 22 Jan 2023 12:24:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.62 12:58:35 0:34:35 0:21:27

2 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.671 12:57:06 0:33:06 0:22:13

3 Rook Castle 650 146 0.663 12:58:44 0:34:44 0:23:02

4 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.685 12:58:10 0:34:10 0:23:23

5 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.712 12:57:10 0:33:10 0:23:36

6 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.721 12:56:58 0:32:58 0:23:45

7 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.725 12:57:14 0:33:14 0:24:05

8 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.714 12:58:20 0:34:20 0:24:31

9 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.68 13:00:28 0:36:28 0:24:48

10
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.725 12:58:27 0:34:27 0:24:58

11 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.688 13:00:40 0:36:40 0:25:13

12 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.725 12:59:26 0:35:26 0:25:41

DNC Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 21 Jan 2023 13:55:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.752 15:00:51 1:05:51 0:49:30

2 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.752 15:02:13 1:07:13 0:50:32

3 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.75 15:02:46 1:07:46 0:50:51

4 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.75 15:04:28 1:09:28 0:52:07

5
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.75 15:04:43 1:09:43 0:52:18

6 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.752 15:05:19 1:10:19 0:52:52

7 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.75 15:05:38 1:10:38 0:53:00

8 Rook Castle 650 146 0.75 15:06:18 1:11:18 0:53:30

9 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.75 15:07:53 1:12:53 0:54:41

10 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.752 15:08:11 1:13:11 0:55:01

11 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.752 15:09:14 1:14:14 0:55:48

12 Shooter Castle 650 156 0.75 15:13:10 1:18:10 0:58:39

13 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.75 15:14:57 1:19:57 0:59:59

Start time: 21 Jan 2023 15:40:00



Div 2 - Race 4

Div 2 - Race 5

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.75 17:08:09 1:28:09 1:06:08

2 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.752 17:09:06 1:29:06 1:06:59

3 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.752 17:11:54 1:31:54 1:09:05

4 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.75 17:13:17 1:33:17 1:09:59

5 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.75 17:13:18 1:33:18 1:10:00

6 Rook Castle 650 146 0.75 17:13:36 1:33:36 1:10:14

7 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.75 17:17:09 1:37:09 1:12:54

8
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.75 17:17:38 1:37:38 1:13:15

9 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.752 17:19:07 1:39:07 1:14:31

10 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.752 17:20:33 1:40:33 1:15:36

11 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.752 17:29:20 1:49:20 1:22:12

12 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.75 17:30:31 1:50:31 1:22:55

DNC Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 22 Jan 2023 10:20:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.75 11:00:50 0:40:50 0:30:38

2 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.752 11:00:56 0:40:56 0:30:46

3
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.75 11:02:00 0:42:00 0:31:31

4 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.75 11:02:02 0:42:02 0:31:32

5 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.752 11:02:08 0:42:08 0:31:40

6 Rook Castle 650 146 0.75 11:02:21 0:42:21 0:31:46

7 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.75 11:02:31 0:42:31 0:31:54

8 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.752 11:03:07 0:43:07 0:32:25

9 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.752 11:03:09 0:43:09 0:32:26

10 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.75 11:04:16 0:44:16 0:33:13

11 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.75 11:05:53 0:45:53 0:34:25

DNC Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

RET Running Free Noelex 25 880 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 22 Jan 2023 11:27:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.752 12:00:18 0:33:18 0:25:02

2 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.75 12:01:17 0:34:17 0:25:43

3 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.752 12:01:25 0:34:25 0:25:52

4 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.752 12:01:59 0:34:59 0:26:18

5
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.75 12:02:32 0:35:32 0:26:39

6 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.75 12:02:45 0:35:45 0:26:49

7 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.75 12:02:48 0:35:48 0:26:51

8 Rook Castle 650 146 0.75 12:02:49 0:35:49 0:26:52

9 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.752 12:02:53 0:35:53 0:26:58

10 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.75 12:03:22 0:36:22 0:27:17

11 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.752 12:03:22 0:36:22 0:27:20



Div 2 - Race 6

12 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.75 12:04:14 0:37:14 0:27:56

DNC Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

Start time: 22 Jan 2023 12:24:00

Place Name Class Sail No. Handicap Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

1 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.752 12:56:58 0:32:58 0:24:47

2 Silver Shadow Noelex 25 938 0.752 12:57:06 0:33:06 0:24:53

2 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.75 12:57:10 0:33:10 0:24:53

4 The Edge Castle 650 004 0.75 12:57:14 0:33:14 0:24:56

5 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.752 12:58:10 0:34:10 0:25:41

6 Barefoot Castle 650 136 0.75 12:58:20 0:34:20 0:25:45

7
Loose
Cannon

Castle 650 109 0.75 12:58:27 0:34:27 0:25:51

8 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.752 12:58:35 0:34:35 0:26:00

9 Rook Castle 650 146 0.75 12:58:44 0:34:44 0:26:03

10 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.75 12:59:26 0:35:26 0:26:35

11 O'Really II Noelex 25 941 0.752 13:00:28 0:36:28 0:27:25

12 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.75 13:00:40 0:36:40 0:27:30

DNC Shooter Castle 650 156 0 0:00:00 0:00:00



CBH results
Number of dropped races: 1

Name Sail No. 1 (htt 2 (htt 3 (htt 4 (htt 5 (htt Total

Running Free 880 1 2 14 1 1 5

Pipalini 147 3 1 1 2 3 7

Silver Shadow 938 2 3 2 3 2 9

The Edge 004 4 4 4 6 4 16

Loose
Cannon

109 5 8 3 5 7 20

Starry Night 948 10 10 5 4 5 24

Barefoot 136 7 5 7 7 6 25

Rook 146 8 6 6 8 9 28

Moonshadow 887 6 9 9 9 8 32

Blackjack 140 9 7 10 10 10 36

O'Really II 941 11 11 8 10 11 40

Overtime 9 13 12 11 12 12 47

Shooter 156 12 14 14 14 14 54

PBH results
Number of dropped races: 1

Name Sail No. 1 (htt 2 (htt 3 (htt 4 (htt 5 (htt Total

Moonshadow 887 1 1 1 1 1 4

Silver Shadow 938 2 2 2 2 2 8

Rook 146 3 3 3 3 3 12

Starry Night 948 6 8 4 4 4 18

Pipalini 147 5 4 5 6 5 19

Running Free 880 4 5 14 5 6 20

Barefoot 136 8 6 7 8 8 29

The Edge 004 7 7 9 11 7 30

O'Really II 941 9 11 6 7 9 31

Loose
Cannon

109 10 10 8 10 10 38

Overtime 9 12 12 10 9 11 42

Blackjack 140 11 9 11 12 12 43

Shooter 156 13 14 14 14 14 55

AS CBH results
Number of dropped races: 1

Name Sail No. 1 (htt 2 (htt 3 (htt 4 (htt 5 (htt Total

Running Free 880 1 2 14 1 1 5

Pipalini 147 3 1 1 2 2 6

Silver Shadow 938 2 3 2 3 2 9

The Edge 004 4 4 4 6 4 16

Loose
Cannon

109 5 8 3 5 7 20

Starry Night 948 10 10 5 4 5 24

Barefoot 136 7 5 7 7 6 25

Rook 146 8 6 6 8 9 28

Moonshadow 887 6 9 9 9 8 32
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Blackjack 140 9 7 10 10 10 36

O'Really II 941 11 11 8 11 11 41

Overtime 9 13 12 11 12 12 47

Shooter 156 12 14 14 14 14 54


